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399 OLIVASTRO5:00 P.M. 198 BERRI Mueller 052 09/09/2018    Sun
290 EMPHREM6:30 P.M. 199 BROUSSEAU Mueller 053 09/09/2018    Sun

457 MARTINEZ6:30 P.M. 496 WILLIAMSON Mueller 051 09/12/2018    Wed
199 BROUSSEAU8:15 P.M. 459 COFER Mueller 058 09/12/2018    Wed

459 COFER5:00 P.M. 399 OLIVASTRO Mueller 054 09/16/2018    Sun
198 BERRI8:00 P.M. 199 BROUSSEAU Mueller 056 09/16/2018    Sun

198 BERRI8:15 P.M. 496 WILLIAMSON Mueller 059 09/17/2018    Mon

399 OLIVASTRO5:00 P.M. 199 BROUSSEAU Mueller 0510 09/23/2018    Sun
459 COFER6:30 P.M. 496 WILLIAMSON Mueller 0512 09/23/2018    Sun
457 MARTINEZ8:00 P.M. 198 BERRI Mueller 0511 09/23/2018    Sun

290 EMPHREM6:30 P.M. 459 COFER Mueller 0517 09/26/2018    Wed
399 OLIVASTRO8:15 P.M. 457 MARTINEZ Mueller 0518 09/26/2018    Wed

198 BERRI6:30 P.M. 290 EMPHREM Mueller 0513 09/30/2018    Sun
496 WILLIAMSON8:00 P.M. 399 OLIVASTRO Mueller 0514 09/30/2018    Sun

459 COFER6:30 P.M. 457 MARTINEZ Mueller 0515 10/01/2018    Mon

290 EMPHREM6:30 P.M. 496 WILLIAMSON Mueller 0526 10/10/2018    Wed
199 BROUSSEAU8:15 P.M. 198 BERRI Mueller 0527 10/10/2018    Wed

496 WILLIAMSON6:30 P.M. 457 MARTINEZ Mueller 0522 10/14/2018    Sun
399 OLIVASTRO8:00 P.M. 459 COFER Mueller 0525 10/14/2018    Sun

199 BROUSSEAU6:30 P.M. 290 EMPHREM Mueller 0524 10/17/2018    Wed
198 BERRI8:15 P.M. 399 OLIVASTRO Mueller 0523 10/17/2018    Wed

457 MARTINEZ6:30 P.M. 290 EMPHREM Mueller 0528 10/21/2018    Sun
199 BROUSSEAU8:00 P.M. 399 OLIVASTRO Mueller 0531 10/21/2018    Sun

496 WILLIAMSON8:00 P.M. 290 EMPHREM Mueller 055 10/22/2018    Mon+

198 BERRI6:30 P.M. 457 MARTINEZ Mueller 0532 10/24/2018    Wed
496 WILLIAMSON8:15 P.M. 459 COFER Mueller 0533 10/24/2018    Wed

290 EMPHREM8:15 P.M. 457 MARTINEZ MUELLER 67 10/25/2018    Thu+

459 COFER6:30 P.M. 199 BROUSSEAU Mueller 0529 10/28/2018    Sun
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496 WILLIAMSON8:00 P.M. 198 BERRI Mueller 0530 10/28/2018    Sun

457 MARTINEZ6:30 P.M. 459 COFER Mueller 0534 10/29/2018    Mon

290 EMPHREM8:15 P.M. 399 OLIVASTRO Mueller 0535 10/29/2018    Mon

199 BROUSSEAU8:15 P.M. 496 WILLIAMSON MUELLER 616 10/29/2018    Mon+

457 MARTINEZ5:00 P.M. 199 BROUSSEAU Mueller 0520 11/04/2018    Sun+
459 COFER6:30 P.M. 198 BERRI Mueller 0519 11/04/2018    Sun+
399 OLIVASTRO8:00 P.M. 290 EMPHREM Mueller 0521 11/04/2018    Sun+

+ Schedule change
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